9:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:45

3:45-4:15

4:15-4:40

EQUIP Youth Apologetics Conference

Union University
September 7, 2024

Check-in, foyer outside W. D. Powell
Theatre. This is next to the Savage Chapel
in the Penick Academic Complex (PAC).

Worship

Welcome and Introduction

Session 1: “How to Navigate Relevant
Cultural Issues with the Gospel”

Break 1

Session 2: “Does My Past Sin Keep Me from
Telling Others about Jesus?”

Lunch, Brewer Dining Hall, Barefoot Student
Union Building

Session 3: Panel Q&A

Session 4: “Witnessing to Truth in a Post-
Truth Age”

Break 2 & refreshments

Session 5: “Following Jesus in an Age of
Anxiety”

Session 6: Panel Q&A

Closing remarks and prayer
Worship

Music and Worship Department

Gregory Poore, PhD
Associate Professor of Philosophy,
Apologetics, & Ethics

Shane Pruitt
National Next Gen Director, NAMB

Jay Barbier
Youth Specialist, TBMB

Phil Davignon, PhD
Associate Professor of Sociology

Justin Barnard, PhD
Professor of Philosophy

Gregory Poore, PhD
Music and Worship Department

Save the date! EQUIP 2025 will be Saturday, September 6 (first Saturday after Labor Day).



