EQUIP Youth Apologetics Conference

Union University September 7, 2024

9:30-10:00	Check-in, foyer outside W. D. Powell Theatre. This is next to the Savage Chapel in the Penick Academic Complex (PAC).	
10:00-10:15	Worship	Music and Worship Department
10:15-10:30	Welcome and Introduction	Gregory Poore, PhD Associate Professor of Philosophy, Apologetics, & Ethics
10:30-11:15	Session 1: "How to Navigate Relevant Cultural Issues with the Gospel"	Shane Pruitt National Next Gen Director, NAMB
11:15-11:30	Break 1	
11:30-12:15	Session 2: "Does My Past Sin Keep Me from Telling Others about Jesus?"	Jay Barbier Youth Specialist, TBMB
12:15-1:30	Lunch, Brewer Dining Hall, Barefoot Student Union Building	
1:30-2:00	Session 3: Panel Q&A	
2:00-2:45	Session 4: "Witnessing to Truth in a Post- Truth Age"	Phil Davignon, PhD Associate Professor of Sociology
2:45-3:00	Break 2 & refreshments	
3:00-3:45	Session 5: "Following Jesus in an Age of Anxiety"	Justin Barnard, PhD Professor of Philosophy
3:45-4:15	Session 6: Panel Q&A	
4:15-4:40	Closing remarks and prayer Worship	Gregory Poore, PhD Music and Worship Department

Save the date! EQUIP 2025 will be Saturday, September 6 (first Saturday after Labor Day).